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All the knowledge.

Almost all of the trees.

https://www.vdberk.co.uk/index.php/trees/cedrus-deodara-bushes-electra/

00
2002206
0201
B0

6-8 m, fast growing

4-6m

columnar, dark, dense crown

grey

bluegreen, evergreen

green, flowers in November, fragrant flowers
reddisch brown

None

usually not toxic to people, (large) pets and livestock
clayed soil, loamy soil, sandy soil, peaty soil, acid soil
tolerates no paving

7b (-14,9 to -12,3 °C)

moderate

industrial areas, small gardens

clearstem conifer, specimen conifer
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Cedrus deodara 'Bushes Electra’
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